Directors:

2020 PULASKI COUNTY PARKS & RECREATION

BASKETBALL SCHEDULE - 13-15 BOYS

CJ Burgis — 643-0112 Or cjburgis@pulaskicounty.org
John Myers — 674-0107 Or jmyers@pulaskicounty.org

Team Information:

# Name Coaches Phone

1. Warriors Josh O’Dell 230-7754
2. Crush Kenneth Alley 975-2156
3. Tar Heels Darrell Sarver 674-2584
4. Splash Cash Myers/Moore 674-0107
5. Bulls Eric Worley 577-7654
6. Ravens Joel Burchett 440-0127

Gyms: DMS = Dublin Middle School PMS=Pulaski Middle School ORIV = Old Riverlawn Elementary School

Schedule:

Tuesday, March 10

7:45pm 2vsl DMS
7:30pm 3vs6 PMS
6:30pm 4vs5 PMS

Monday, March 23

7:30pm 5vs6 PMS
6:45pm 1vs3 DMS
7:45pm 4vs2 DMS
Monday, April 6

7:45pm 1vs4 DMS
7:30pm 3vs5 PMS
6:30pm 2vs6 PMS

Thursday, March 12

6:30 pm 3vs4 DMS
7:30pm 6vs1l DMS
7:45pm 2vs5 PMS

Thursday, March 26

5:45pm 1vs2 DMS
7:45pm 6vs3 DMS
6:45pm 5vs4 DMS

Thursday, April 9

6:30 pm 6vs5 PMS
6:30pm 3vsl DMS
7:30pm 2vs4 DMS

Monday, March 16

6:45pm 6vs4 DMS
745pm 2vs3 DMS
6:30pm 1vs5 PMS

Monday, March 30

Friday, March 20

6:45pm 4vsl DMS
7:45pm 5vs3 DMS
545pm 6vs2 DMS

Thursday, April 2

6:30 pm 4vs3 ORIV
7:30pm 6vsl ORIV
7:45pm 5vs2 DMS

6:30pm 4vs6 PMS
7:45pm 3vs2 DMS
6:45pm 5vsl1 DMS

***Seeded Single Elimination Tournament TBA!***

Note: On days when schools are closed or let out early, due to inclement weather, games will be canceled for that night.

Saturdays call 674-0107 for weather cancellations. You can also check our facebook page at “Pulaski County Va Parks &
Rec”. Please respect and take care of gyms. No food or drinks allowed in the school gyms.
permitted on any school property.

No use of tobacco products are



